
ATV Tennis Open
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

11 JUL 2022
City,Country

ROME, ITA

WS - SINGLES QUALIFYING

Prize Money US$

60000+H
Tourn. Key

W-ITF-ITA-09A-2022
ITF Supervisor 

Pier Luigi Grana 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 293 NED  VEDDER, Eva [1]

2 567 ITA  ZANTEDESCHI, Aurora

3 521 ITA  GRYMALSKA, Anastasia

4 441 FRA  CAKAREVIC, Sara [13]

5 309 ROU  PRISACARIU, Andreea [2]

6 WC 1369 ITA  GIRELLI, Chiara

7 WC *1155 ITA  VALENTE, Denise

8 520 ITA  DELAI, Melania [16]

9 313 CRO  WURTH, Tara [3]

10 591 NOR  STOKKE, Melanie

11 919 ITA  ROCCHETTI, Sofia

12 382 VEN  GAMIZ, Andrea [9]

13 321 ITA  DI GIUSEPPE, Martina [4]

14 853 ITA  PINTO, Giorgia

15 WC 1179 ITA  URGESI, Federica

16 393 ITA  TURATI, Anna [10]

17 333  SHNAIDER, Diana [5]

18 609 ITA  PIERI, Tatiana

19 WC *779 ITA  ABBAGNATO, Anastasia

20 458 FRA  CASCINO, Estelle [15]

21 366 ROU  GHIOROAIE, Ilona Georgiana [6]

22 571 AUS  HIVES, Zoe

23 932 ITA  SALVI, Linda

24 445 ITA  BRANCACCIO, Nuria [14]

25 374 FRA  RAME, Alice [7]

26 541 ITA  RAGGI, Angelica

27 809 ITA  TONA, Miriana

28 410 ITA  RUBINI, Stefania [11]

29 379 ITA  PIGATO, Lisa [8]

30 WC ITA  PACE, Francesca

31 842 ITA  LAVINO, Irene

32 426 ARG  ORTENZI, Jazmin [12]

Finals

 VEDDER, Eva [1]
 7-5 7-5 

 CAKAREVIC, Sara [13]
 6-2 6-0 

 PRISACARIU, Andreea [2]
 6-3 6-4 

 VALENTE, Denise
 4-6 6-3 [10-4] 

 WURTH, Tara [3]
 6-1 6-2 

 GAMIZ, Andrea [9]
 6-2 6-1 

 DI GIUSEPPE, Martina [4]
 6-4 6-2 

 URGESI, Federica
 4-6 6-3 [10-2] 

 SHNAIDER, Diana [5]
 3-6 6-0 [10-5] 

 ABBAGNATO, Anastasia
 6-4 3-6 [10-5] 

 GHIOROAIE, Ilona Georgiana [6]
 6-2 6-2 

 BRANCACCIO, Nuria [14]
 6-0 6-0 

 RAGGI, Angelica
 3-6 7-6(4) [10-6] 

 RUBINI, Stefania [11]
 6-1 3-0 Ret.

 PIGATO, Lisa [8]
 6-4 6-2 

 ORTENZI, Jazmin [12]
 6-0 6-1 
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* ITF Ranking
# Seeded Players
1 VEDDER, Eva
2 PRISACARIU, Andreea
3 WURTH, Tara
4 DI GIUSEPPE, Martina
5 SHNAIDER, Diana
6 GHIOROAIE, Ilona Georgiana
7 RAME, Alice
8 PIGATO, Lisa

9 GAMIZ, Andrea
10 TURATI, Anna
11 RUBINI, Stefania
12 ORTENZI, Jazmin
13 CAKAREVIC, Sara
14 BRANCACCIO, Nuria
15 CASCINO, Estelle
16 DELAI, Melania

# Alternates Replacing

# Special Ranking: Name

 Draw date/time:  10 JUL 2022 18:39 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 SALVI, Linda (ITA)
 Player representatives
 TONA, Miriana (ITA)
 
 Signature

 Pier Luigi Grana


